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Ô   
(NI 

kr, 

= 
0 
el 
-1' 
ir,! 

6
1

 8
7

4
, 0

0
 

6 1
 8

74
,0

0 

,....,  6
1

 8
7

4
, 0

0 1 

s  
0', 
0 
`..0 
cc 
In 
-I- 

- 

p;, 

‘.4_, 

y,-- 

4
 5

98
 6
0

9
,0

0
 

o 
0 
0 
C= 
e,I 

C....., 

o 

,-.., \ 
CZ. 
el 
ry.... 

^ 

O
'

07 

100`000 z
c
i
 
 

1
 4

7
0

  0
0

0
,0

0
1 

o 

0 
C:, 
0 

-et. 

0 
o 
= 
0 

--t- 
,-. 

E 
c) 

:i7L 

,......- 
1:73 
-= 
.0-, 

.... 

4 3
 0

16
, 0

0 o 
S 
vz 
.-I 
0 

1
5

  4
2
0
,0

0
 © 

S 
o 
el 
',1•. 

c 
S 
,Tt• 
1--- 
X 

co 
..4; 
it,, 
op 

O
= 
S 
,-I• 
h 
De 

o 
S 
0., 
0 
vD 

kr. 
-h 4

  5
9

8
 60

9,
00

 

4
 5

9
8
 6

0
9
,0

0  = 

0 
© 
0 

o 
o 
cz:7 
--, ..., 
;-.... 

o 
s 
0 
CZ 
0 

o 
o 
0 
0 
0 

,_, 

‘o 
co 
czi," 
0 
,.;-..., 

<I. 
,..., 

o 
S 
0 
0 
0 

.1. 
,- 

D
o
ta

cj
e
  o

g
n
Ic

m
  

4
3
  0

16
,0

0 E 

O 
o 
Cr) 
71- 1

5
 4

2
0

,0
0
 

1
5

 4
2
0
, 0

0
 

6
1

 8
7

4
, 0

0
 

CZ 
0 

t. 
co 
.I.1 
VZ, 6

1
 8
7
4
, 0

0  

.47  

4
 5

9
8
 6
0

9
,0

0
 

4
 5
9

8
 60

9
,0

0
1

 

0 
0 
cr, 
o 
so 
CO 
ON 
kr) 
•t-  

1
3

2
 0

0
0

,0
0

1 

1
3
2
  0

00
,0

0
1 

1
3

2
 0
0

0
,0

0
1 

1
 4

7
0
  0

0
0
,0

0
1 

CZ 
0 ct.,,, 
o 
o 
CZ 
IN. 
•,1'. 
p....,, 

.0 
0 
O 
o 
o 
0 
r--- 
71- 
- 

N
a

zw
a

  z
ad

a
n
ia

  

U
rz

ytl
y  

w
oj

ew
O

dz
ki

e  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

o
w

e  
o
tr

zy
m

a n
e  

z  
b
ud

Z
et

u
  p

an
s t

w
a
  n

a  
za

d
a

ni
a
  b

ie
4

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
d
m

in
is

tr
a

cj
i r

za
d

o
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
n

e
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
a
w

a
m

i r
ea

liz
o

w
a n

e
  p

rz
e
z  

p
o

w
ia

t  

S
ta

ro
s t

w
o  

Po
w

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u l
tu

sk
u  
 

K
w

al
if

i k
ac

ja
  w

oj
sk

ow
a  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

o
w

e
  o

tr
zy

m
an

e  
z  

b
ud

Z
et

u
  p

at
is

tw
a  

n
a  

za
d

a
ni

a
  b

ie
Z

ac
e  

z  
za

kr
es

u  
ad

m
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

d
o

w
e

j  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

a d
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

s t
a

w
a
m

i r
e
a l

iz
o
w

a
n
e
  p

rz
e
z  

p
o

w
ia

t  

S
ta

ro
st

w
o

  P
o

w
ia

to
w

e
  w

  P
u
ltu

s k
u
  

 

O
b

ro
n

a
  n

a
ro

d
o

w
a  

P
oz

os
ta

la
  d

zi
al

al
no

k
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e
lo

w
e

  o
tr

zy
m

an
e  

z  
b

ud
Z

et
u
  p

an
st

w
a
  n

a  
za

da
ni

a
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
d
m

in
is

tr
a

cj
i r

za
d

o
w

e
j  o

ra
z  

in
n

e
  z

a
da

n i
a
  z

le
co

n
e
  u

st
a
w

a
m

i r
e
al

iz
o

w
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

p
ow

ia
t  

K
om

en
da

  P
ow

ia
to

w
a  

Pa
ns

tw
ow

ej
  S

tr
a
y
  P

o l
a

rn
ej

  w
  P

u
ltu

sk
u  

B
ez

pi
ec

ze
ns

tw
o  

p
ub

lic
zn

e  
i o

c h
ro

na
  p

rz
ec

iw
p o

ia
ro

w
a  

K
om

en
dy

  p
ow

ia
to

w
e  

P
aris

tw
ow

ej
  S

tr
ay

  P
ot

ar
ne

j  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e
lo

w
e  

ot
rz

ym
an

e  
z  

b
ut

h
e
tu

  p
at
is

tw
a

  n
a  

za
da

ni
a
  b

ie
Z

ac
e  

z  
za

kr
es

u  
ad

m
in

is
tr

a
cj

i r
za

d
o

w
e

j  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
a
w

a
m

i 
r e

al
iz

o
w

a
n
e
  p

rz
e
z  

p
o
w

ia
t  

K
om

en
da

  P
ow

ia
to

w
a  

Pa
ns

tm
  o

w
ej

  S
tr

az
y  

Po
Z

ar
ne

j  w
  P

u
ltu

sk
u  

W
ym

ia
r  

sp
ra

w
ie

dl
iw

ok
i 

N
ie

o d
pl

at
na

  p
om

oc
  p

ra
w

na
  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

o
w

e
  o

tr
z
ym

an
e  

z  
b
ud

Ze
tu

  p
an

s t
w

a
  n

a  
za

da
ni

a
  b

ie
Z

ac
e  

z  
za

kr
es

u  
a
d
m

in
is

tr
ac
j i

 r
za

d
o
w

ej
  o

ra
z
  

in
n

e
  z

a
da

n
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
e
al

iz
ow

an
e  

p
rz

ez
  p

o
w

ia
t  
 

S
ta

ro
st

w
o

  P
o

w
ia

to
w

e
  
 

O
c
h
ro

n
a

  z
d

ro
w

ia
  

S
kl

a
d
ki

 n
a
  u

be
zp

ie
cz

en
ie

  z
d
ro

w
o
tn

e
  o

ra
z  

tw
ia

dc
z e

ni
a
  d

la
  o

so
b

 n
ie

ob
jv
ty

ch
 o

bo
w

ig
z k

ie
m

  u
be

zp
ie

cz
en

ia
  

zd
ro

w
ot

n
e

go
  

D
ot

ae
je

rc
el

o
w

e
  o

tr
zy

m
an

e  
z  

b
u

dz
e t

u
  p

an
st

w
a

  n
a  

za
da

n
ia

  b
ie

za
ce

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

a
cj

i r
za

d
o

w
e

j  o
ra

z  
in

n
e

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

a
w

a
m

i r
e
al

iz
o
w

a
n
e
  p

rz
e
z  

p
o
w

ia
t  

Po
w

ia
to

w
y  

U
rz

ad
 Pr

ac
y  

w
  P

u l
tu

sk
u  

0 
,-- 
,- 
C",1 

0 
- 
- 
r1 

0 
- 
- 
(-,1 

C - 
- 
C ,1 21

10
 

- 
- 
, i 

II .-,
S  
= 

&..' 

,....„ 
\ 
0 
‘,, 
C.. 75

04
5 

75
29

5  

75
41

1 ',, ..., 
,,,, 
I, 
II`. 

‘Z 
,e-, ..., 
.-e: 
CC 

TZ) . - 
S 

,••••, ,.. 

C`I 
te: 
I"- 

,i• 
kr, 
r-- 

Ln in 
N 

,-4 
kn 
00 



• 

• 

z  
te

g
o:

  
 

w
y

da
tk

i 
m

aj
li

tk
ow

e  

0 
S c....,, 

v ET1 	:6".  
"0 'S 0.> 
?> 

3 :Z. 1  
3
4

7
 21

0,
00

 

1 
34

7 
21

0,
00

 

1
 3
4

7
 21

0,
0
 

0 
S 
0 

1.4 

.. 10
4 

6
28

,0
0 

O\ en 

10
4 

6 2
8,

00
1 

0 0 
..:, 
N. 
t", 
o., 

N c;, 

9
7
7
 31

2,
00

1 

33
6 

00
0,

00
1 

0 
0 

V) 1..... 

O o 
O 0 

0 
S 0 

Ili 
vl 

32
1 

00
0,

00
1 

0 
0 ci,, 
o 
0 

v.. 
(V en 

9 
72

0
 06

9,
00

 

W
y

da
tk

i o
go

le
m

  

1 
34

7 
21

0,
00

 

1  
3

4
7

21
0,

00
 o 

S © 
,-, 
N 

N 
.1.  
M 

,-, 1 
08
1

 94
0,

00
 

10
4 

62
8,

00
  o 

S 
00 
e4 
,..0 

er 
0 
,--, 97

7  31
2,

00
 © 

S. 
eV 
,--, 
en 

IN 
N 
ON 33

6  
00

0,
00

1 

15
  0

00
, 0

0
i 

o 
S 
0 
0 
0 

V) 
— 

32
1 

00
0,

00
1 

3
2
1
 00

0,
00

 

9
 7
2

0
 06

9,
00

 

D
ot

ac
je

  o
g

ol
em

,  

0 = 
O_ 

NI 
N ..1. r•n 

1  
3

4
7

  2
10

, 0
0 

1 
34

7  
2

1
0,

00
 

1 
08
1

 
94

0,
00

 

10
4 

62
8,

00
 

N

-   

10
4 

62
8,

00
 

9
77

 3
12

,0
0 "----2. 

rn 
r--- r--- co,  33

6 
00

0,
00

 

1
5

 00
0,

00
1 

1
5

 00
0,

00
 

32
1 

00
0,

00
1 

32
1
 00

0,
00

 

9  
7
2
0
 06

9,
00

 

N
az

w
a  

za
d

an
ia

  

P
om

oc
  s

p
ol

ec
zn

a  

O
gr

od
ki

 w
sp

ar
ci

a  
I D

ot
ac

je
  c

el
ow

e  
ot

rz
ym

an
e  

z  
bu

dz
et

u  
p

a n
st

w
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
z4

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

z4
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

pr
ze

z  
p o

w
ia

t  

ro
do

w
is

ko
w

y  
D

om
  S

am
op

om
oc

y  
w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  

P
oz

os
ta

le
  z

ad
an

ia
  w

  z
ak

re
si

e  
p

ol
it

y
ki

  s
p

ol
ec

zn
ej

  

*el' .., e e 
C ... cl. .., O 

...., %.1 

.... 

c 
-.Z. 

... 
,44 

%.l IJ 
.... 
C> 

... 

Z• 
".Z... 
..E.,..,1 

EiN  
, ,.%1 
'-',4 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

et
u  

p
ar

is
tw

a  
na

  z
ad

an
ia

  b
ie

4
ce

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
ji

 r
zg

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

p
ow

ia
t  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

o
m

oc
y  

R
o

dz
in

ie
  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  

Z. 
Z 

... 
,L. 

tit 
M 

6.. 

t 

't 
C> 
CI 
t 
,st> 
.14.1 

t1
)

;
4

4
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

e t
u  

pa
ns

tw
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
2
k

e  
z  

za
kr

es
u  

a d
m

in
is

tr
ac

ji
 r

z4
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

a d
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

pr
ze

z  
po

w
ia

t  

=

.
 

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

o
m

oc
y  

R
o
d

zi
n

ie
  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  

CO 

'CI 
C 

:4 

W
sp

ie
ra

ni
e  

ro
dz

in
y  
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

et
u
  p

an
st

w
a

  n
a  

za
da

ni
a

  b
ie

Zg
ze

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
ji

 r
z4

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
n
e
  z

a
da

ni
a
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
a
w

a
m

i r
ea

liz
o
w

a
n
e
  p

rz
e

z  
p

o
w

ia
t  
 

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

om
oc

y  
R

o
d

z i
n

ie
  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  
 

R
o

dz
in

y  
za

st
yp

cz
e  
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

ot
rz

ym
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

et
u  

p a
ris

tw
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
24

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

ji
 r

z4
do

w
ej

  
z l

ec
on

e  
po

w
ia

to
m

,  z
w

iq
za

ne
  z

  r
ea

li
za

cj
4  

do
da

tk
u  

w
yc

ho
w

aw
cz

eg
o,

  d
od

at
ku

  d
o  

zr
yc

za
lt

ow
an

ej
  k

w
ot

y  
or

az
  d

od
at

ku
  w

  w
ys

ok
ok

i §
w

ia
dc

ze
ni

a  
w

y c
ho

w
aw

cz
eg

o  
st

an
ow

ig
cy

c h
 p

om
oc

  p
an

s t
w

a  
w

  
w

yc
ho

w
yw

an
iu

  d
zi

ec
i P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
e n

tr
u

m
  P

o
m

oc
y  

R
od

z i
n

ie
  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
 	
/
/
 
 

O
G

O
L

E
M

 

c: 
— 
r-i 

..•-7-, 

N 

c.... 

r-,1 

(..-', 
_ 

r-,1 

C> 
—, 
csi 

1,1 

'.C3 
N 

85
20

3 7:7 N4 
.... 

rr, 
V-, 

<I. 
rn 
'',.) 
In 
oc 85

50
4  
 

85
5 0

8  
 

=I 

= 

eV 
V)
X  

In 
in 
00 

in 
In 
00 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

